Position

Director Of Hr/Risk
Management

Temp Upgrade Principal
Management Analyst

Human Resources Technician Il
Human Resources Assistant

Management Aide |
(Confidential)

Temp Upgrade Hr Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Temecula

Temecula

Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Temecula

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$184,433

$116,274

$86,419
$53,708
$48,768

$33,264

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,363

$41,170

$43,023
$24,467
$14,461

$1,247



