Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Hr/Risk Management		Temecula	Human Resources	\$184,433	\$53,363
Temp Upgrade Principal Management Analyst		Temecula	Human Resources	\$116,274	\$41,170
Human Resources Technician II		Temecula	Human Resources	\$86,419	\$43,023
Human Resources Assistant		Temecula	Human Resources	\$53,708	\$24,467
Management Aide I (Confidential)		Temecula	Human Resources	\$48,768	\$14,461
Temp Upgrade Hr Assistant		Temecula	Human Resources	\$33,264	\$1,247